Farmers Market PINs

Market_name
Acton-Boxborough
Amesbury

Ambherst

Andover

Annisquam

Arlington

Ashburnham

Ashfield

Ashland

Athol

Attleboro

Auburn

Barre

Belchertown

Bellingham

Belmont

Berkshire Area/Lanesboro
Bernardston

Beverly

Billerica Community
Blackstone/Daniels Farmstead
Boston Public Market
Boston South Station/Dewey Square
Boston/Boston University
Boston/Copley Square
Boston/SOWA

Braintree

Brighton
Brimfield/Hitchcock Academy
Brockton

Brockton Fairgrounds
Brookline

Buzzards Bay
Cambridge/Central Square
Cambridge/Charles River

Cambridge/Farmers Market at
Harvard

Cambridgeport

159
371
20
134
339
62
337

204
228
17
375
21
22
356
24
59
182
95
353
306
28
147
173
79
116
170
299
137
31
30
32
378
33
82
57

Market PIN Location

Elm Street Playground

12 Oakland Street

Ambherst South Common

41 Central Street, South Church Parking Lot

The Annisquam Village Hall, 34 Leonard St

Russell Common Parking Lot in Arlington Center

Meetinghouse Hill, top of Cushing Street

Ashfield Town Common, Main Street

125 Front Street, across from the library

100 Main Street, Millers River Center

LaSalette Shrine, 947 Park Street, Back field in overflow parking lot
Dr. Arthur and Dr. Martha Pappas Recreation Complex, 203.5 Pakachoag Street
Barre Common

Belchertown Common

200 Center Street

Belmont Center Municipal Parking Lot, Cross Street and Channing Rd.
Berkshire Mall Parking Lot, 1 Berkshire Road

United Church of Bernardston, 58 Church Street

Veteran's Park, Rantoul Street and Railroad Avenue

793 Boston Road

The Daniels Farmstead, 286 Mendon Street

100 Hanover Street

Dewey Square, across from South Station

775 Commonwealth Avenue

227-230 Dartmouth Street, plaza in front of Boston Public Library - McKim Building

500 Harrison Ave.

Town Hall Mall, 1 JFK Memorial Drive

Brighton Common, 30 Chestnut Hill Ave

Hitchcock Free Academy Community Center, 2 Brookfield Road
City Hall Plaza, 45 School Street

Brockton Fairgrounds

Coolidge Corner, Centre Street West Parking Lot, off Beacon Street
Buzzards Bay Park on Main Street

Parking lot # 5 at Bishop Allen Drive and Norfolk Streets

Charles Hotel Courtyard at Harvard Square

Science Center Plaza, 1 Oxford Street

Morse School Parking lot. Magazine Street and Memorial Drive



Market_name

Canton

Carlisle

Carver

Charlestown

Charlton Grange

Chatham

Chelmsford

Chicopee

Chicopee/Center Fresh
Cohasset

Dartmouth

Dedham

Dorchester/Arvale Road
Dorchester/Ashmont
Dorchester/Codman Square
Dorchester/Dot House Health
Dorchester/Fields Corner
East Boston

East Brookfield/Timerberyard
Brewing

East Longmeadow Fresh Friday
Easthampton

Egleston

Fairhaven

Fairhaven/Huttleston Marketplace
Fairhaven/Roxanne's Garden Center
Fall River/Cardinal Medeiros Towers

Fall River/Farmers and Artisans
Market

Fall River/Health First

Fall River/Kennedy Park

Fall River/St. Anne's Hospital
Fall River/Sunset Hill
Falmouth

Fitchburg

Florence
Framingham/Village Green
Franklin

Gardner

Gloucester/Cape Ann

Market PIN Location

352
124
76
10
379
279
171
34
364
87
45
184
357
122
140
130
25
106
363

350
35
236
185
344
348
354
376

335
36
355
380
146
250
89
85
103
40
118

Rodman Building/Canton High School, 960 Washington Street

Kimballs Ice Cream Stand, 343 Bedford Road

Shurtleff Park, across from Town Hall, Rt. 58

Thompson Square at Main & Austin Street

Town Common

Our Lady of Grace Church, Route 28/Route 137

Chelmsford Common, 7 Academy Street

35 Mt. Carmel Avenue

Chicopee Center, 31 Springfield Street

Cohasset Common, Main Street

St. Mary's Parish Center, 789 Dartmouth Street

Lawn outside of the First Church of Dedham, 670 High Street

9 Arvale Road

Peabody Square, 1900 Dorchester Ave., next to the Ashmont MBTA Station
360 Talbot Ave.

Dorchester House, 1353 Dorchester Ave. Outdoor space next to Kelly House
Park Street, Shopping Center Parking Lot

Central Square Park, Meridian Street

Timberyard Brewing, 555 East Main Street

Pleasant View Senior Center, 328 N. Main Street

Behind the Municipal Building, 50 Payson Avenue

179 Amory Street

J&L Beaulieu Farm, 151 Alden Rd. at the Bright Yellow Farmstand
Fairhaven Visitors Center Lawn/Fairhaven High School Lawn

189 Alden Road

Outside Cardinal Medeiros Towers, 1197 Robeson Street

25 Jeremiah Sullivan Drive

HealthFirst Family Care Center, 387 Quarry St
Kennedy Park

South Main and Middle Street

351 Charles Street

Marina Park at Falmouth Harbor, Scranton Ave.
857 Main Street, Upper Common

Florence Civic Center, 90 Park Street

Village Green on Edgell Road at Framingham Center
Town Common, Main and Union Streets

62 Waterford St.

Harbor Loop



Market_name
Grafton

Great Barrington
Great Falls
Greenfield

Groton

Hanover

Hardwick

Harwich

Haverhill

Hingham

Holbrook

Holden

Holyoke

Hopkinton

Hudson

Jamaica Plain
Kingston

Lawrence
Lawrence/Saturday
Lee

Leicester

Lenox

Leominster Marketplace
Lexington
Longmeadow
Lowell/Downtown
Lowell/The Farm Market
Lunenburg Community
Lynn

Magnolia Community
Mansfield
Marblehead
Marlborough
Marshfield

Mattapan

Maynard

Medford

Medway

Melrose

Market PIN Location

75
50
64
42
112
372
126
175
43
44
256
19
46
63
310
26
328
240
239
307
125
346
290
114
197
49
332
176
78
374
365
72
289
67
127
77
128
305
16

Town Common

18 Church Street

Peskeomskut Park, Avenue A between 6th & 7th Street
Court Square, road next to Common & Town Hall
Williams Barn, 160 Chicopee Row

Hanover High School, 287 Cedar Street

Hardwick Common, Route 32A

Harwich Historical Society, 80 Parallel Street

Bradford Common, 10 Church St

95 Station Street

Union Street Lanes, 231 Union Street, Rt 139

1174 Main Street

Heritage Park

Town Common, Main and Ash Street

Town Hall. 78 Main Street

Bank of America Parking Lot, 677 Centre St.

Gray's Beach Park

Campagnone Park, Corner of Jackson and Haverhill Street
O’Connell South Common Park, South Union Street
Town Green, Intersection of Main, Housatonic and West Park Streets
Castle Cantina Parking Lot, 1230 Main Street

80 Church Street

Monument Park, West Street

Worthen Road Practice Fields

Longmeadow Shops, 666 Bliss Road

350A Dutton Street

Mill No. 5, 250 Jackson St., Inside, 4th Floor

960 Massachusetts Avenue

Corner of Mt Vernon and Exchange St, 20 Exchange St.
Lexington Ave.

Town Hall

Middle School on Vine Street

19 Weed Street, Behind City Hall

Marshfield Fairgrounds, At the grandstands

City Of Boston Municipal Parking Lot # 14, Cummins Hwy & Fairway Street

Main St., Mill Pond Parking Lot
Condon Shell, 2501 Mystic Valley Parkway
Choate Park

Bowden Park at the junction of Cedar Park, West Emerson and Vinton Streets



Market_name Market PIN Location

Methuen 259 305 Broadway, Nevis Memorial Library

Milton 70 Town Park on Wharf Street in Milton Village

Mission Hill 23 Brigham Circle Hanlon Square,725 Huntington Avenue

Nantucket Sustainable Nantucket 232 North Union and Upper Cambridge Streets

Farmers & Artisans

Natick 7 Natick Common, Downtown

Needham 215 Greene’s Field, Great Plain Avenue at Pickering Street

New Bedford/Buttonwood Park 73 Behind the Library, 745 Rockdale Ave.

New Marlborough 319 Village Green, Rt. 57, 134 Hartsville-New Marlboro Road

Newburyport 13 The Tannery Marketplace, 50 Water Street

Newton 54 Cold Spring Park, 1094 Beacon St. Newton Highlands

Newton/Newton North 381 352 Lowell Ave.

Norfolk 323 Town Common, 139 Main Street

North Adams 55 St. Anthony Municipal Parking Lot; Intersection of Rt. 8 (Marshall St.) and St. Anthony
Drive

North Attleborough 373 43 South Washington Street, in front of Town Hall

North Easton 68 Langwater Farm, 209 Washington Street

Northampton 56 Gothic St. Downtown

Northampton/Tuesday 133 Behind Thornes Marketplace, off Old South Street

Northfield 104 105 Main Street

Norwood 368 Town Common

Orange 15 Orange Amory Parking Lot, 135 East Main Street

Orleans 58 19 Old Colony Way

Osterville 163 Osterville Historical Museum, 155 West Bay Road

Otis 102 Papa's Healthy Food and Fuel, 2000 East Otis Rd., Route 23 East

Petersham Friday 325 Town Common

Pittsfield/Downtown 157 The Common, First Street

Plymouth 223 Plymouth G Pub Entertainment Complex, 101 Carver Road

Plymouth/Rye Tavern 362 Rye Tavern, 517 Old Sandwich Road

Provincetown Educational 109 Ryder Street, next to Town Hall

Quincy 367 1 Linden Street

Quincy/Kilroy Square 60 Kilroy Square. 25 Cottage Ave.

Randolph 271 592 North Main Street

Revere 113 Sandler Square, by 91 Centennial Ave

Rockland 360 Hartsuff Park, 146 Hingham Street

Rockport 270 Harvey Park, corner of Broadway & Mt. Pleasant Street

Roslindale 27 Adams Park, Washington Street

Rowley 120 Rowley Town Common, Route 1A

Roxbury/Dudley Town Common 53 Dudley Town Common, Dudley Street and Blue Hill Avenue; Market moves to Dudley

Greenhouse, 11 Brook Ave, (October Only)



Market_name Market PIN Location

Roxbury/Nubian Square 370 149 Dudley Street, Roxbury Public Library

Roxbury/Roxbury Crossing 244 Roxbury Crossing MBTA Station at Tremont Street

Salem 29 Derby Square

Sandwich 139 American Legion, 20 Main Street, (Rt. 130)

Scituate 222 Acres to Grow Farm, 655 Chief Justice Cushing Hwy.

Sheffield 39 125 Main Street

Shelburne Falls 115 On the green at the corner of Water and Main Streets, 53 Main Street,
Shrewsbury 269 Side lot at Shrewsbury Council on Aging, 98 Maple Avenue
Somerset/Southcoast Open Air 331 Slades Ferry Park, 100 Slades Ferry Ave, Location alternates with Chick Marchand
Market Memorial Park, Newhill and Riverside Ave.

Somerville/Davis Square 61 Davis Square, Day & Herbert Street Lot

Somerville/Union Square 107 Union Square Plaza

South Boston 81 West Broadway Municipal Front Parking Lot, 446 West Broadway

South Dartmouth/Round the Bend 361 Round the Bend Farm, 92 Allens Neck Road

Farm

South Hadley 377 123 Willimansett Street

South Yarmouth/Bass River 189 311 Old Main Street

Southbridge/Big Bunny 292 Big Bunny Market, 942 Main St.

Springfield - The Farmers Market at 2 Forest Park Cyr Arena parking lot (Free entrance to the park for the market)
Forest Park

Springfield Downtown 301 Tower Square, Main Street and Bridge Street

Springfield/Brightwood 349 Brightwood Health Clinic, 380 Plainfield Street

Springfield/Holy Cross 366 Holy Cross Parish, 221 Plumtree Rd.

Sterling 65 1 Park Street

Stoneham 285 Town Common, Main Street

Sturbridge 330 Sturbridge Town Common

Swampscott 273 Town Hall, 22 Monument Ave.

Swansea 320 Stony Creek Farm, 1210 Wilbur Avenue

Taunton/Church Green 18 First Parish Church, Corner of Routes 44 and 140, across from the police station
Tewksbury Community 358 288 Livington Street, behind the Rec Center

Truro Educational 237 20 Truro Center Road

Wakefield 151 468 North Avenue, Hall Park adjacent to the Veterans ballfield and parking lot
Walpole 160 Spring Brook Park, East Street (Rt. 27), Downtown Walpole

Waltham 98 Off Moody Street by the Embassy Cinema

Ware 117 Grenville Park, 73 Church Street

Watertown 257 Saltonstall Park, 149 Main Street

Wayland 110 Russell's Garden Center, 397 Boston Post Rd, Rt. 20

Wellfleet 247 In the Grove behind The Congregational Church, 200 Main Street

West Bridgewater 327 First Congregational Church, 29 Howard Street

West Brookfield 178 West Brookfield Town Common, at Route 67 & Route 9 Junction



Market_name

West Springfield

West Stockbridge

West Tisbury
Westborough

Westfield

Westford

Westminster

Westport

Weymouth
Wilbraham/Main Street
Williamstown
Wilmington
Winchendon
Winchester

Winthrop
Worcester/Beaver Brook Park
Worcester/Out to Lunch

Worcester/University Park

Market PIN Location

359
238
94
179
199
340
192
84
302
316
260
205
156
74
381

187
136

615 Main Street

The Foundry Green on Harris Street in the center of the Village
Agricultural Hall, 35 Panhandle Road

Congregation B'nai Shalom, 117 East Main Street

36 Court St.

Roudenbush Community Center Front Lawn, 65 Main Street
Town Common

Town Hall Annex Parking Lot, 856 Main Road

Weymouth High School, 1 Wildcat Way

500 Main Street

Spring Street Parking lot

Swain Green, 140 Middlesex Avenue

Pleasant St (at Front St)

Winchester Town Common, Laraway Road and Church Street
Ingleside Park

306 Chandler Street, Beaver Brook Park Parking Lot
Worcester Common, Behind City Hall, 455 Main Street

University Park, 965 Main Street



