Farmers Market PINs

Market_name	Market PIN	Location
Acton-Boxborough	159	Elm Street Playground
Amesbury	371	12 Oakland Street
Amherst	20	Amherst South Common
Andover	134	41 Central Street, South Church Parking Lot
Annisquam	339	The Annisquam Village Hall, 34 Leonard St
Arlington	62	Russell Common Parking Lot in Arlington Center
Ashburnham	337	Meetinghouse Hill, top of Cushing Street
Ashfield	4	Ashfield Town Common, Main Street
Ashland	204	125 Front Street, across from the library
Athol	228	100 Main Street, Millers River Center
Attleboro	17	LaSalette Shrine, 947 Park Street, Back field in overflow parking lot
Auburn	375	Dr. Arthur and Dr. Martha Pappas Recreation Complex, 203.5 Pakachoag Street
Barre	21	Barre Common
Belchertown	22	Belchertown Common
Bellingham	356	200 Center Street
Belmont	24	Belmont Center Municipal Parking Lot, Cross Street and Channing Rd.
Berkshire Area/Lanesboro	59	Berkshire Mall Parking Lot, 1 Berkshire Road
Bernardston	182	United Church of Bernardston, 58 Church Street
Beverly	95	Veteran's Park, Rantoul Street and Railroad Avenue
Billerica Community	353	793 Boston Road
Blackstone/Daniels Farmstead	306	The Daniels Farmstead, 286 Mendon Street
Boston Public Market	28	100 Hanover Street
Boston South Station/Dewey Square	147	Dewey Square, across from South Station
Boston/Boston University	173	775 Commonwealth Avenue
Boston/Copley Square	79	227-230 Dartmouth Street, plaza in front of Boston Public Library - McKim Building
Boston/SOWA	116	500 Harrison Ave.
Braintree	170	Town Hall Mall, 1 JFK Memorial Drive
Brighton	299	Brighton Common, 30 Chestnut Hill Ave
Brimfield/Hitchcock Academy	137	Hitchcock Free Academy Community Center, 2 Brookfield Road
Brockton	31	City Hall Plaza, 45 School Street
Brockton Fairgrounds	30	Brockton Fairgrounds
Brookline	32	Coolidge Corner, Centre Street West Parking Lot, off Beacon Street
Buzzards Bay	378	Buzzards Bay Park on Main Street
Cambridge/Central Square	33	Parking lot # 5 at Bishop Allen Drive and Norfolk Streets
Cambridge/Charles River	82	Charles Hotel Courtyard at Harvard Square
Cambridge/Farmers Market at Harvard	57	Science Center Plaza, 1 Oxford Street
Cambridgeport	6	Morse School Parking lot. Magazine Street and Memorial Drive

Market_name	Market PIN	Location
Canton	352	Rodman Building/Canton High School, 960 Washington Street
Carlisle	124	Kimballs Ice Cream Stand, 343 Bedford Road
Carver	76	Shurtleff Park, across from Town Hall, Rt. 58
Charlestown	10	Thompson Square at Main & Austin Street
Charlton Grange	379	Town Common
Chatham	279	Our Lady of Grace Church, Route 28/Route 137
Chelmsford	171	Chelmsford Common, 7 Academy Street
Chicopee	34	35 Mt. Carmel Avenue
Chicopee/Center Fresh	364	Chicopee Center, 31 Springfield Street
Cohasset	87	Cohasset Common, Main Street
Dartmouth	45	St. Mary's Parish Center, 789 Dartmouth Street
Dedham	184	Lawn outside of the First Church of Dedham, 670 High Street
Dorchester/Arvale Road	357	9 Arvale Road
Dorchester/Ashmont	122	Peabody Square, 1900 Dorchester Ave., next to the Ashmont MBTA Station
Dorchester/Codman Square	140	360 Talbot Ave.
Dorchester/Dot House Health	130	Dorchester House, 1353 Dorchester Ave. Outdoor space next to Kelly House
Dorchester/Fields Corner	25	Park Street, Shopping Center Parking Lot
East Boston	106	Central Square Park, Meridian Street
East Brookfield/Timerberyard Brewing	363	Timberyard Brewing, 555 East Main Street
East Longmeadow Fresh Friday	350	Pleasant View Senior Center, 328 N. Main Street
Easthampton	35	Behind the Municipal Building, 50 Payson Avenue
Egleston	236	179 Amory Street
Fairhaven	185	J&L Beaulieu Farm, 151 Alden Rd. at the Bright Yellow Farmstand
Fairhaven/Huttleston Marketplace	344	Fairhaven Visitors Center Lawn/Fairhaven High School Lawn
Fairhaven/Roxanne's Garden Center	348	189 Alden Road
Fall River/Cardinal Medeiros Towers	354	Outside Cardinal Medeiros Towers, 1197 Robeson Street
Fall River/Farmers and Artisans Market	376	25 Jeremiah Sullivan Drive
Fall River/Health First	335	HealthFirst Family Care Center, 387 Quarry St
Fall River/Kennedy Park	36	Kennedy Park
Fall River/St. Anne's Hospital	355	South Main and Middle Street
Fall River/Sunset Hill	380	351 Charles Street
Falmouth	146	Marina Park at Falmouth Harbor, Scranton Ave.
Fitchburg	250	857 Main Street, Upper Common
Florence	89	Florence Civic Center, 90 Park Street
Framingham/Village Green	85	Village Green on Edgell Road at Framingham Center
Franklin	103	Town Common, Main and Union Streets
Gardner	40	62 Waterford St.
Gloucester/Cape Ann	118	Harbor Loop

Market_name	Market PIN	Location
Grafton	75	Town Common
Great Barrington	50	18 Church Street
Great Falls	64	Peskeomskut Park, Avenue A between 6th & 7th Street
Greenfield	42	Court Square, road next to Common & Town Hall
Groton	112	Williams Barn, 160 Chicopee Row
Hanover	372	Hanover High School, 287 Cedar Street
Hardwick	126	Hardwick Common, Route 32A
Harwich	175	Harwich Historical Society, 80 Parallel Street
Haverhill	43	Bradford Common, 10 Church St
Hingham	44	95 Station Street
Holbrook	256	Union Street Lanes, 231 Union Street, Rt 139
Holden	19	1174 Main Street
Holyoke	46	Heritage Park
Hopkinton	63	Town Common, Main and Ash Street
Hudson	310	Town Hall. 78 Main Street
Jamaica Plain	26	Bank of America Parking Lot, 677 Centre St.
Kingston	328	Gray's Beach Park
Lawrence	240	Campagnone Park, Corner of Jackson and Haverhill Street
Lawrence/Saturday	239	O'Connell South Common Park, South Union Street
Lee	307	Town Green, Intersection of Main, Housatonic and West Park Streets
Leicester	125	Castle Cantina Parking Lot, 1230 Main Street
Lenox	346	80 Church Street
Leominster Marketplace	290	Monument Park, West Street
Lexington	114	Worthen Road Practice Fields
Longmeadow	197	Longmeadow Shops, 666 Bliss Road
Lowell/Downtown	49	350A Dutton Street
Lowell/The Farm Market	332	Mill No. 5, 250 Jackson St., Inside, 4th Floor
Lunenburg Community	176	960 Massachusetts Avenue
Lynn	78	Corner of Mt Vernon and Exchange St, 20 Exchange St.
Magnolia Community	374	Lexington Ave.
Mansfield	365	Town Hall
Marblehead	72	Middle School on Vine Street
Marlborough	289	19 Weed Street, Behind City Hall
Marshfield	67	Marshfield Fairgrounds, At the grandstands
Mattapan	127	City Of Boston Municipal Parking Lot # 14, Cummins Hwy & Fairway Street
Maynard	77	Main St., Mill Pond Parking Lot
Medford	128	Condon Shell, 2501 Mystic Valley Parkway
Medway	305	Choate Park
Melrose	16	Bowden Park at the junction of Cedar Park, West Emerson and Vinton Streets

Market_name	Market PIN	Location
Methuen	259	305 Broadway, Nevis Memorial Library
Milton	70	Town Park on Wharf Street in Milton Village
Mission Hill	23	Brigham Circle Hanlon Square,725 Huntington Avenue
Nantucket Sustainable Nantucket Farmers & Artisans	232	North Union and Upper Cambridge Streets
Natick	7	Natick Common, Downtown
Needham	215	Greene's Field, Great Plain Avenue at Pickering Street
New Bedford/Buttonwood Park	73	Behind the Library, 745 Rockdale Ave.
New Marlborough	319	Village Green, Rt. 57, 134 Hartsville-New Marlboro Road
Newburyport	13	The Tannery Marketplace, 50 Water Street
Newton	54	Cold Spring Park, 1094 Beacon St. Newton Highlands
Newton/Newton North	381	352 Lowell Ave.
Norfolk	323	Town Common, 139 Main Street
North Adams	55	St. Anthony Municipal Parking Lot; Intersection of Rt. 8 (Marshall St.) and St. Anthony Drive
North Attleborough	373	43 South Washington Street, in front of Town Hall
North Easton	68	Langwater Farm, 209 Washington Street
Northampton	56	Gothic St. Downtown
Northampton/Tuesday	133	Behind Thornes Marketplace, off Old South Street
Northfield	104	105 Main Street
Norwood	368	Town Common
Orange	15	Orange Amory Parking Lot, 135 East Main Street
Orleans	58	19 Old Colony Way
Osterville	163	Osterville Historical Museum, 155 West Bay Road
Otis	102	Papa's Healthy Food and Fuel, 2000 East Otis Rd., Route 23 East
Petersham Friday	325	Town Common
Pittsfield/Downtown	157	The Common, First Street
Plymouth	223	Plymouth G Pub Entertainment Complex, 101 Carver Road
Plymouth/Rye Tavern	362	Rye Tavern, 517 Old Sandwich Road
Provincetown Educational	109	Ryder Street, next to Town Hall
Quincy	367	1 Linden Street
Quincy/Kilroy Square	60	Kilroy Square. 25 Cottage Ave.
Randolph	271	592 North Main Street
Revere	113	Sandler Square, by 91 Centennial Ave
Rockland	360	Hartsuff Park, 146 Hingham Street
Rockport	270	Harvey Park, corner of Broadway & Mt. Pleasant Street
Roslindale	27	Adams Park, Washington Street
Rowley	120	Rowley Town Common, Route 1A
Roxbury/Dudley Town Common	53	Dudley Town Common, Dudley Street and Blue Hill Avenue; Market moves to Dudley Greenhouse, 11 Brook Ave, (October Only)

Market_name	Market PIN	Location
Roxbury/Nubian Square	370	149 Dudley Street, Roxbury Public Library
Roxbury/Roxbury Crossing	244	Roxbury Crossing MBTA Station at Tremont Street
Salem	29	Derby Square
Sandwich	139	American Legion, 20 Main Street, (Rt. 130)
Scituate	222	Acres to Grow Farm, 655 Chief Justice Cushing Hwy.
Sheffield	39	125 Main Street
Shelburne Falls	115	On the green at the corner of Water and Main Streets, 53 Main Street,
Shrewsbury	269	Side lot at Shrewsbury Council on Aging, 98 Maple Avenue
Somerset/Southcoast Open Air Market	331	Slades Ferry Park, 100 Slades Ferry Ave, Location alternates with Chick Marchand Memorial Park, Newhill and Riverside Ave.
Somerville/Davis Square	61	Davis Square, Day & Herbert Street Lot
Somerville/Union Square	107	Union Square Plaza
South Boston	81	West Broadway Municipal Front Parking Lot, 446 West Broadway
South Dartmouth/Round the Bend Farm	361	Round the Bend Farm, 92 Allens Neck Road
South Hadley	377	123 Willimansett Street
South Yarmouth/Bass River	189	311 Old Main Street
Southbridge/Big Bunny	292	Big Bunny Market, 942 Main St.
Springfield - The Farmers Market at Forest Park	2	Forest Park Cyr Arena parking lot (Free entrance to the park for the market)
Springfield Downtown	301	Tower Square, Main Street and Bridge Street
Springfield/Brightwood	349	Brightwood Health Clinic, 380 Plainfield Street
Springfield/Holy Cross	366	Holy Cross Parish, 221 Plumtree Rd.
Sterling	65	1 Park Street
Stoneham	285	Town Common, Main Street
Sturbridge	330	Sturbridge Town Common
Swampscott	273	Town Hall, 22 Monument Ave.
Swansea	320	Stony Creek Farm, 1210 Wilbur Avenue
Taunton/Church Green	18	First Parish Church, Corner of Routes 44 and 140, across from the police station
Tewksbury Community	358	288 Livington Street, behind the Rec Center
Truro Educational	237	20 Truro Center Road
Wakefield	151	468 North Avenue, Hall Park adjacent to the Veterans ballfield and parking lot
Walpole	160	Spring Brook Park, East Street (Rt. 27), Downtown Walpole
Waltham	98	Off Moody Street by the Embassy Cinema
Ware	117	Grenville Park, 73 Church Street
Watertown	257	Saltonstall Park, 149 Main Street
Wayland	110	Russell's Garden Center, 397 Boston Post Rd, Rt. 20
Wellfleet	247	In the Grove behind The Congregational Church, 200 Main Street
West Bridgewater	327	First Congregational Church, 29 Howard Street
West Brookfield	178	West Brookfield Town Common, at Route 67 & Route 9 Junction

Market_name	Market PIN	Location
West Springfield	359	615 Main Street
West Stockbridge	238	The Foundry Green on Harris Street in the center of the Village
West Tisbury	94	Agricultural Hall, 35 Panhandle Road
Westborough	179	Congregation B'nai Shalom, 117 East Main Street
Westfield	199	36 Court St.
Westford	340	Roudenbush Community Center Front Lawn, 65 Main Street
Westminster	192	Town Common
Westport	84	Town Hall Annex Parking Lot, 856 Main Road
Weymouth	302	Weymouth High School, 1 Wildcat Way
Wilbraham/Main Street	316	500 Main Street
Williamstown	260	Spring Street Parking lot
Wilmington	205	Swain Green, 140 Middlesex Avenue
Winchendon	156	Pleasant St (at Front St)
Winchester	74	Winchester Town Common, Laraway Road and Church Street
Winthrop	381	Ingleside Park
Worcester/Beaver Brook Park	3	306 Chandler Street, Beaver Brook Park Parking Lot
Worcester/Out to Lunch	187	Worcester Common, Behind City Hall, 455 Main Street
Worcester/University Park	136	University Park, 965 Main Street